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  PLC SPLITTER

  PATCH CORD
FO-PPF-  -  -  -   - 

Cable length

01 = 1m

02 = 2m

...

10 = 10m

Connector Type (for both end)

ST = ST type (UPC)

FC = FC type (UPC or APC)

SC = SC type (UPC or APC)

LC = LC type (UPC or APC)

E2000 = E2000 APC type

Fiber type

1 = 9/125um Fiber (single-mode)

2 = 50/125um Fiber (multi-mode)

3 = 62.5/125um Fiber (multi-mode)

4 = OM3 Fiber (Multi-mode)

Cable type

A = Simplex 3.0mm Jacket Cable

B = Simplex 2.0mm Jacket Cable

Cable mode

D = Duplex

S = Simplex

FO-PPF-  -  -  -   - 
IN x Out

102 = 1x2 PLC Splitter
104 = 1 x 4 PLC Splitter
108 = 1 x 8 PLC Splitter
116 = 1 x 16 PLC Splitter
208 = 2 x 8 PLC Splitter
216 = 2 x 16 PLC Splitter

Connector Type (for both end)
ST = ST type (UPC)

FC = FC type (UPC or APC)
SC = SC type (UPC or APC)
LC = LC type (UPC or APC)

PLC Splitter Type
A = PLC Splitter Cordless type

B = PLC Splitter Tube type
C = PLC Splitter Module type

Cable mode
S = Splitter

  FANOUT PIGTAIL

Cable length

1.5 m

FO-PPF-  -  -  -  

Cable type

A = Without Jacket

B = With Jacket

Cable mode

F = Fanout Pigtail

Connector Type (for both end)

ST = ST type (UPC)

FC = FC type (UPC or APC)

SC = SC type (UPC or APC)

LC = LC type (UPC or APC)

Fiber type

1 = 9/125um Fiber (single-mode)

2 = 50/125um Fiber (multi-mode)

3 = 62.5/125um Fiber (multi-mode)

4 = OM3 Fiber (Multi-mode)

  PIGTAIL
FO-PFF-  -  -  -  - 

Cable length

01 = 1m

02 = 2m

...

10 = 10m

Cable type

A = 3.0mm Cable

B = 2.0mm Cable

C = 0.9mm Cable

Cable mode

P = Pigtail

Connector Type (for both end)

ST = ST type (UPC)

FC = FC type (UPC or APC)

SC = SC type (UPC or APC)

LC = LC type (UPC or APC)

Fiber type

1 = 9/125um Fiber (single-mode)

2 = 50/125um Fiber (multi-mode)

3 = 62.5/125um Fiber (multi-mode)

4 = OM3 Fiber (Multi-mode)

PLC Splitter Cordless type

PLC Splitter Tube type

PLC Splitter Module type

Item Standard Flatness Wide type
CW 1310 or 1550 1310 or 1550 1310 or 1550

Bandwidth (nm) ± 20 ± 40 ± 40

Type 1 x 4 1 x 8 1 x 16 1 x 4 1 x 8 1 x 16 1 x 4 1 x 8 1 x 16

Typical IL (dB) 6,3 9,4 12,6 6,3 9,4 12,6 6,3 9,4 12,6

Max. IL (dB) 7,1 10,6 14,3 7,6 11,5 14,8 7,7 11,7 15,5

Ripple (dB) 0,7 1 1,3 1,5 2,2 3 1,9 2,8 3,7

Fiber type
1 = 9/125um Fiber (single-mode)

2 = 50/125um Fiber (multi-mode)

3 = 62.5/125um Fiber (multi-mode)
4 = OM3 Fiber (Multi-mode)


